EBUSCO HOLDING BV

EBUSCO HOLDING BV

ISIN: NL0015000CZ2

Overview

2024/07/12 17:35:04
Price

1.51 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

WKN:

-2.96% (-0.05)

NL0015000CZ2
EBUS

Euronext Amsterdam

EUR
Automotive
Stock

103 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

1.51 EUR (200)
1.594 EUR (3,200)
1.547 EUR

1.548 EUR

1.51 EUR

1.556 EUR
1.526403 EUR
291,385
444,894.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0015000CZ2&ID_NOTATION=355618661
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0015000CZ2&ID_NOTATION=355618661
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c6c944e20c478469e38edfbc970bd9f2d6fc67dd6082ebb34ba972c8fb036c7a&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=496881751cbf86ce9&time=1721004610&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=48792373324d0d0eae110dde1f3e86d2a5eb28f80295859f28a206a9977ccc52&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=df3ac0a02a66a4164&time=1721004610&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=258d6d3f5a30e664b6d403b429926194a50b62c3d06bcba961b3da3f9c36ab17&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=83d96e4ec02278b19&time=1721004610&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb922241edda07271d16aa79f69fbaf2dc501d4986ab24a5d7818907fcccde67&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a7af1067db4c9d581&time=1721004610&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=62bc3b4de94bd2833253c2d538be33797774f3202710f000d745126ecf8188ff&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=72adcd4b41ea8bfb3&time=1721004610&tool=RSC

EBUSCO HOLDING BV

Details

2024/07/12 17:35:04

Price
1.51 EUR

Difference ©  -2.96%(-0.05)

General attributes

ISIN NL0015000CZ2
Symbol EBUS
Exchange Euronext Amsterdam
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security Stock
type
Market cap 103 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.51 EUR (200)
Ask (Ask size) 1.594 EUR (3,200)
Open 1.547 EUR
High 1.548 EUR
Low 1.51 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.556 EUR
VWAP 1.526403 EUR
Volume (pcs) 291,385
Trading volume 444,894.00
Number of trades 363
Last size 32
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -65.49% -8241% -
Perf (abs.) -2.87 -7.08 -
Beta 2.27 1.63 1.09
Volatility 71.46 71.23 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 1.505 EUR
12

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 16:28 1.516 EUR
12

Munich 2024/07/ 08:03 1.563 EUR
12

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 15:29 1.477 EUR
12

Euronext 2024/07/ 17:35 1.51 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.44

1.54 EUR (356,878)
2.10 EUR (326,666)
2.73 EUR (337,629)
4.57 EUR (260,246)

4.89 EUR (2024/01/02)

1.48 EUR (2024/07/08)

8.87 EUR (2023/07/19)

1.48 EUR (2024/07/08)

Number of
trades

6

10

363
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=355618661
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355722836
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355722835
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355814130
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355568389

EBUSCO HOLDING BV

ERSTE

Group

Amsterdam
Duesseldorf

Berlin

12
2024/07/ 08:11 1.547 EUR 0.00
12

2024/07/  21:50 1.507 EUR 0.00
12

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355722838
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356011362

EBUSCO HOLDING BV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ESuUuscCo’

Contact Details
EBUSCO HOLDING

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

4/4

ERSTE

Group


mailto:-

	EBUSCO HOLDING BV
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



